PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

03-19-118-003 78 FT

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

17630 NORTHERN ESTATES # 2 SEC 3

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

10-1-71
-30-72
5223045

10-11-83

NATIONAL HOMES CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION

EVERHART, DONAID & ELIZABETH C.F. 20.70
HEBNER GEORGE J & SUSAN C C.F.24.00
MAO JEFFREY YUNAN & MONA PAO MAO .+ CJFe 34,10
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